
Drinks List



CRYSTAL WATER
To avoid transportation of bottled water, the connected carbon dioxide 
emissions as well plastic waste, we have built our own Crystal Water plant.

This provides clinically pure, remineralizer drinking water to all our guests 
and hosts. Institute Pasteur in Ho Chi Minh City ascertains our quality, 
safety and potability of Crystal Water once a month.

Our goal is to provide clean drinking and cooking water for the whole local 
community on this island. The entire profit from Crystal Water goes direct-
ly to this project. With your help in the past, we have been able to build a 
Crystal Water supply plant for the local Con Dao primary school and the 
local hospital.

Thank you very much for your kind support.



COCKTAIL APOTHECARY

Prices are in Vietnamese Dong X 1000 and subject to 5 % service charge and government tax

Con Dao Wild Garden
Gin, wild coriander, guava, homemade syrup, tonic

Tropical Mojito
Cachaça, basil, mango, ginger ale

Le Jardin de Six Senses
Gin, elder flower, white wine, jasmine syrup

Oh Mai Mơ!
Rum, apricot, cranberry, falernum

Tickled Pink
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry, pineapple, red cherry

Flamenco
Tequila, rum, orange, pineapple

Flamenco
Tequila, rum, orange, pineapple

Golden Moment
Whisky, amaretto, bitter, cinnamon

High Noon Collins
Lemon infused gin, lime, garden basil

Sweet Summer
Tequila, apricot liqueur, passion fruit juice, homemade syrup

A�ernoon at Fansipan
Jameson, Drambuie, cold brew Earl grey

* Should you have any further request, please check with our host for assistance.

PRICE
280

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

280



Prices are in Vietnamese Dong X 1000 and subject to 5 % service charge and government tax

FOR THE TEETOTALER’S

Eden garden
Apple, Lemongrass

Winter shot
Pineapple, Ginger, Lime

White Sand Beach
Pineapple, Banana, Coconut milk

Passion Punch
Passion Fruit, Lime Juice, Passion Fruit Syrup

Aquarius
Lime, Mint, Simple syrup, Ginger Ale

So� drinks
Coke
Coke light
Sprite

PRICE
180

230

230

230

230

80

NON-ALCOHOLIC FORMATIONS

Refreshing Sodas

Tropical Island - Orange, pear, passion fruit

Bird of paradise - Passion fruit, homemade spiced syrup

Ripple - Mint, lemongrass

Homemade Lemonade
Ginger / Mint / Passion fruit

Freshly Pressed Juice
Single / Mix
Carrot / Pomelo / Young Coconute

Smoothies
Green
Banana & cinnamon
Cocoa & basil seed

PRICE
120

120

100/ 150

180



Prices are in Vietnamese Dong X 1000 and subject to 5 % service charge and government tax

LOCAL DISTILLED
Belami Legacy Rum
sweet, crisp with passion fruit note, herbs, and local flowers

Sông Cái Gin
honeyed citrus fruit, forest pine, spice, candied licorice

In-house Gin infusions & Aged Negroni
mandarin, bishop weed, dark chocolate (60%)
barrel aged negroni

Local Rice Liqueur
Clear Sticky Rice Liqueur

Red Passion fruit Liqueur

Red Sticky Rice Port

Beer
Sai Gon/ Tiger/ Heineken

Corona

Cra� beer
IPA & Blonde

Tê Tê

3CL
280

300

3CL
280
299

3CL
160
160
160

100
150

210
150



Prices are in Vietnamese Dong X 1000 and subject to 5 % service charge and government tax

SPIRITS
WHISKY

SCOTLAND - SINGLE MALT
Highland
Glenmorangie 10 years
The Singleton, Glen Ord 12 years
Glenmorangie Signet

Speyside
Glenfiddich 12 years
Balvenie Doublewood 12 years

Skye
Talisker 10 years

Islay
Laphroaig 10 years
Lagavulin 16 years

Blended
J.W Gold Label Reserve
J.W Blue Label
Chivas Regal 12 years
Chivas Royale Salute 21 years

REST OF THE WORLD
Bourbon / Tennessee 3cl
Jack Daniels
Wild Turkey Rare Breed
Gentleman Jack
Maker's Mark

Irish
Jameson 230

FAR EAST
Japanese
The Yamazaki - Distiller’s Reserve
Hibiki – harmony
Nikka coffey malt

3CL
250
200
550

200
350

300

300
500

220
500
200
500

3CL
200
250
250
300

230

550
550
550



Prices are in Vietnamese Dong X 1000 and subject to 5 % service charge and government tax

VODKA
Reyka- Iceland
Absolut Elyx- Sweden
Grey Goose- France
Ciroc - France
Belvedere- Poland

GIN
Tanqueray No. 10- England
Hendrick’s- Scotland
SipSmith- England
Roku- Japan
Opihr- England
Monkey 47- Germany

RUM
Captain Morgan -Jamaica
Appleton estate- Jamaica
Cachaca- Brazil

TEQUILA
Patrón Silver- Mexico
Patrón Anejo- Mexico

COGNAC /ARMAGNAC
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Samalens Bas Armagnac VSOP
Courvoisier XO
Hennessy XO
Remy Martin XO
Martell Supreme XO

EAU DE VIE, GRAPPA
Kirsch, Louis Sip -France 200
Mirabelle, Hugel & Filss - France 290
Grappa, Ru�no Ducale Oro -Italy

3CL
300
380
300
350
350

380
300
300
280
300
380

3CL
200
250
230

350
450

200
250
250
500
600
480
650

200
290
200



Prices are in Vietnamese Dong X 1000 and subject to 5 % service charge and government tax

ANTHOLOGY OF TEA & COFFEE

Co�ee
Daily cold brew (condensed /plant milk)
French press
Vietnamese coffee (hot /iced/condensed/ plant milk)
Coconut frappe

Tisane
Vietnamese green tea / jasmine
Chamomile / fresh mint / ginger / lemongrass

Flavored Iced Tea
Lime
Pandan, lemongrass, kumquat
Apple, pineapple

120

120

120


