

Drinks List

CRYSTAL WATER

To avoid transportation of bottled water, the connected carbon dioxide emissions as well plastic waste, we have built our own Crystal Water plant.

This provides clinically pure, remineralizer drinking water to all our guests and hosts. Institute Pasteur in Ho Chi Minh City ascertains our quality, safety and potability of Crystal Water once a month.

Our goal is to provide clean drinking and cooking water for the whole local community on this island. The entire profit from Crystal Water goes directly to this project. With your help in the past, we have been able to build a Crystal Water supply plant for the local Con Dao primary school and the local hospital.

Thank you very much for your kind support.

COCKTAIL APOTHECARY

	PRICE
Con Dao Wild Garden	280
Gin, wild coriander, guava, homemade syrup, tonic	
Tropical Mojito	280
Cachaça, basil, mango, ginger ale	200
caeraya, caer, marge, garger are	
Le Jardin de Six Senses	280
Gin, elder flower, white wine, jasmine syrup	
Oh Mai Mơ!	280
Rum, apricot, cranberry, falernum	
	200
Tickled Pink	280
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry, pineapple, red cherry	
Flamenco	280
Tequila, rum, orange, pineapple	
Flamenco	280
Tequila, rum, orange, pineapple	
Golden Moment	280
Whisky, amaretto, bitter, cinnamon	
	200
High Noon Collins	280
Lemon infused gin, lime, garden basil	
Sweet Summer	280
Tequila, apricot liqueur, passion fruit juice, homemade syrup	
Afternoon at Fansipan	280
Jameson, Drambuie, cold brew Earl grey	

^{*} Should you have any further request, please check with our host for assistance.



FOR THE TEETOTALER'S

	PRICE
Eden garden	180
Apple, Lemongrass	
Winter shot	230
Pineapple, Ginger, Lime	
White Sand Beach	230
Pineapple, Banana, Coconut milk	
Passion Punch	230
Passion Fruit, Lime Juice, Passion Fruit Syrup	
Aquarius	230
Lime, Mint, Simple syrup, Ginger Ale	
Soft drinks	80
Coke	
Coke light	
Sprite	

NON-ALCOHOLIC FORMATIONS

Refreshing Sodas	PRICE 120
Tropical Island - Orange, pear, passion fruit	
Bird of paradise - Passion fruit, homemade spiced syrup	
Ripple - Mint, lemongrass	
Homemade Lemonade Ginger / Mint / Passion fruit	120
Freshly Pressed Juice Single / Mix Carrot / Pomelo / Young Coconute	100/150
Smoothies Green Banana & cinnamon Cocoa & basil seed	180



LOCAL DISTILLED

	3CL
Belami Legacy Rum	280
sweet, crisp with passion fruit note, herbs, and local flowers	
Sông Cái Gin	300
honeyed citrus fruit, forest pine, spice, candied licorice	
In-house Gin infusions & Aged Negroni	3CL
mandarin, bishop weed, dark chocolate (60%)	280
barrel aged negroni	299
Local Rice Liqueur	3CL
Clear Sticky Rice Liqueur	160
Red Passion fruit Liqueur	160
Red Sticky Rice Port	160
Beer	
Sai Gon/ Tiger/ Heineken	100
Corona	150
Craft beer	
IPA & Blonde	210
Tê Tê	150



SPIRITS

WHISKY

SCOTLAND - SINGLE MALT	
Highland	3CL
Glenmorangie 10 years	250
The Singleton, Glen Ord 12 years	200
Glenmorangie Signet	550
Speyside	
Glenfiddich 12 years	200
Balvenie Doublewood 12 years	350
Skye	
Talisker 10 years	300
Islay	
Laphroaig 10 years	300
Lagavulin 16 years	500
Blended	
J.W Gold Label Reserve	220
J.W Blue Label	500
Chivas Regal 12 years	200
Chivas Royale Salute 21 years	500
REST OF THE WORLD	
Bourbon / Tennessee 3cl	3CL
Jack Daniels	200
Wild Turkey Rare Breed	250
Gentleman Jack	250
Maker's Mark	300
Irish	
Jameson 230	230
EAD FACT	
FAR EAST	
Japanese	
The Yamazaki - Distiller's Reserve	550
Hibiki – harmony	550
Nikka coffey malt	550



VODKA	3CL
Reyka- Iceland	300
Absolut Elyx- Sweden	380
Grey Goose- France	300
Ciroc - France	350
Belvedere- Poland	350
GIN	
Tanqueray No. 10- England	380
Hendrick's- Scotland	300
SipSmith- England	300
Roku- Japan	280
Opihr- England	300
Monkey 47- Germany	380
RUM	201
	3CL 200
Captain Morgan -Jamaica Appleton estate- Jamaica	250
Cachaca- Brazil	230
Cachaca Brazii	250
TEQUILA	
Patrón Silver- Mexico	350
Patrón Anejo- Mexico	450
COGNAC /ARMAGNAC	
Remy Martin VSOP	200
Hennessy VSOP	250
Samalens Bas Armagnac VSOP	250
Courvoisier XO	500
Hennessy XO	600
Remy Martin XO	480
Martell Supreme XO	650
EAU DE VIE, GRAPPA	
Kirsch, Louis Sip -France 200	200
Mirabelle, Hugel & Filss - France 290	290
Grappa, Ruffino Ducale Oro -Italy	200
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	



ANTHOLOGY OF TEA & COFFEE

Coffee	120
Daily cold brew (condensed / plant milk)	
French press	
Vietnamese coffee (hot /iced/condensed/ plant milk)	
Coconut frappe	
Tisane	120
Vietnamese green tea / jasmine	
Chamomile / fresh mint / ginger / lemongrass	
Flavored Iced Tea	120
Lime	
Pandan, lemongrass, kumquat	
Apple, pineapple	

